

---

## PACHET MAT ELECTRICE

I.D.: 43212439

---

Data publicarii	10.06.19	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 147,16 RON - 147,16 RON

---

Descriere: 1 CORP NEON 1X18 W - DROSER ELECTRONIC 2 BUC 27.95 55.90 2 PHILIPS TUB NEON 18 W / 865 4 BUC 6.09 24.36 3 TAXA VERDE TUB NEON 4 BUC 0.85 3.40 4 CABLU MYYM 3X1.5 MMP 15 M 2.39 35.85 5 STECHER CU CP 16 A / 230 V 1 BUC 5.68 5.68 6 CUPLA SI FISA 3 P 16 A 1 BUC 21.47 21.47 7 TAXA VERDE FISA TREI POLI 1 BUC 0.50 0.50 1 TOTAL 147.16

---